
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DAULATPUR 

TRANSPORT SCHEDULE 2025-26 

    

ROUTE 1   

DRIVER- ALTAF PH. N0.- 8958633690 

CONDUCTOR- NIRMALA PH. N0.- 7409948368 

    

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:40   

1 PATHRI POWER HOUSE 07:05 01:20 

2 SALEMPUR GATE 07:10 01:25 

3 SALEMPUR MANDIR 07:12 01:27 

4 RAVIDAS MANDIR 07:15 01:30 

5 BADI MASJID 07:25 01:40 

6 SALEMPUR MARKET 07:30 01:45 

7 NURI MASJID 07:32 01:47 

8 SALEMPUR TRANSFORMER 07:35 01:50 

9 SHIV GANGA VIHAR 07:40 01:55 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

    

    



ROUTE 2   

DRIVER NAME- RAMESH  PH. NO. -9927908603 

CONDUCTOR NAME- KAPIL GIRI PH. NO. - 9058089642 

  

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:30   

1 ANAND VIHAR  07:10 01:30 

2 RAGHUNATH MALL 07:20 01:21 

3 HANS CARE 07:25 01:19 

4 LAXMI VIHAR 07:25 01:17 

5 ANGLES ACADEMY 07:26 01:17 

6 SHIV VIHAR - I 07:27 01:16 

7 BHEL TIRAHA 07:28 01:15 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    

    

    

ROUTE 3   

DRIVER NAME- RAJESH PURI PH. NO. - 8533988117 

CONDUCTOR NAME- BABLI PH. NO. - 8958240220 

    

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:15   

1 AROGYAM 07:05 02:00 

2 ADIYOGI 07:10 01:55 

3 HARI ASHREY 07:15 01:50 

4 PATANJALI GATE 07:20 01:35 

5 SANTARSHAH 07:25 01:25 

6 BAHADARPUR 07:30 01:15 

  SCHOOL     

        

    



    

    

ROUTE 4   

DRIVER NAME- KHADAK SINGH PH. NO. - 9639117630 

CONDUCTOR NAME- BALRAM PH. NO. - 8533915835 

      

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:40   

1 RAM MANDIR 07:15 01:30 

2 PNB THDC 07:18 01:27 

3 PAC GATE 2 07:20 01:27 

4 E - BLOCK SHIVALIK NAGAR 07:23 01:25 

5 B - BLOCK SHIVALIK NAGAR 07:25 01:25 

  SCHOOL     

        

  

    

    

    

ROUTE 5   

DRIVER NAME- VIJAY PAL PH. NO. - 9927258945 

CONDUCTOR NAME- PRIYANSHU PH. NO. - 9193123626 

      

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:40   

1 PEETH BAZAR 07:20 01:35 

2 KRIPAL NAGAR 07:21 01:37 

3 J CLUSTER 07:23 01:39 

4 K CLUSTER 07:25 01:40 

5 SHIV VIHAR - II BAHADRABAD 07:35 01:20 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    



    

    

ROUTE 6   

DRIVER NAME- RAVINDER  PH. NO. - 9557943837 

CONDUCTOR NAME- KARTIK PH. NO. - 9149184996 

      

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:30   

1 SECTOR 6 07:00 01:25 

2 INDRAPRASTHA 07:02 01:27 

3 ANTRIKSH 07:07 01:32 

4 PENTAGON MALL 07:12 01:37 

5 SHIVALIK NAGAR CHOWK 07:15 01:40 

6 CISF 07:16 01:41 

7 SECTOR- 4 BAL BHARTI SCHOOL 07:18 01:43 

8 KV SCHOOL 07:23 01:46 

9 SUBHASH NAGAR 07:28 01:52 

10 SHOPPING CENTRE 07:30 01:53 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

    

    



ROUTE 7   

DRIVER NAME- MANOJ KUMAR PH. NO. - 9917145794 

CONDUCTOR NAME- RAVINDER PH. NO. - 8191896915 

  

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:30   

1 BLOOD BANK 07:02 01:47 

2 VALMIKI CHOWK 07:05 01:45 

3 SHIV MURTI 07:07 01:42 

4 DEVPURA CHOWK 07:09 01:40 

5 RIO HOTEL 07:09 01:40 

6 VISHAL MEGA MART 07:11 01:38 

7 OLD BIKANER 07:13 01:36 

8 HOTEL LE GRAND 07:14 01:35 

9 GOVINDPURI 07:14 01:35 

10 CHANDRACHARYA CHOWK 07:16 01:33 

11 PREM NAGAR 07:17 01:32 

12 KHANNA NAGAR 07:18 01:31 

13 SHANKAR ASHRAM 07:19 01:31 

14 FRIENDS COLONY 07:22 01:28 

15 ARYA NAGAR CHOWK 07:24 01:26 

16 SWAGAT PALACE 07:25 01:26 

17 SAI MANDIR 07:26 01:25 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    



ROUTE 8   

DRIVER NAME- INAM PH. NO. - 8958763288 

CONDUCTOR NAME- ANKIT PH. NO. - 9675184279 

    

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:20   

1 NAVDURGA CHOWK 06:40 01:30 

2 BENGALI HOSPITAL 06:42 01:32 

3 PURUSHOTAM VIHAR 06:43 01:33 

4 RAJPUTANA 06:44 01:34 

5 GYAN LOK 06:45 01:35 

6 KANKHAL THANA 06:46 01:36 

7 RAMDEV PULLIYA 06:47 01:37 

8 DESH RAKSHK 06:48 01:38 

9 MAX WELL HOSPITAL 06:49 01:39 

10 BUDDHI MATA MANDIR 06:51 01:41 

11 ITI 06:52 01:42 

12 HANUMANTPURAM 06:53 01:43 

13 S M PUBLIC SCHOOL 06:58 01:50 

14 RAJA GARDEN 07:05 01:55 

15 MARUTI VATIKA 07:08 02:00 

16 VISHNU GARDEN 07:11 02:05 

17 SINGHDWAR 07:14 02:07 

18 DWARIKA VIHAR 07:16 01:25 

19 BHUMANAND 07:25 01:20 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
    

    



ROUTE 09   

DRIVER NAME- ABHILASH PH. NO. - 8006172625 

CONDUCTOR NAME- SHUBHAM PH. NO. - 7500792891 

    

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:30   

1 PUL JATWADA 06:55 01:23 

2 KOTWALI JWALAPUR 06:58 01:24 

3 TRUCK UNION 07:00 01:26 

4 BANDHAN PALACE 07:02 01:27 

5 DIAMOND BOOK DEPO 07:04 01:30 

6 JWALAPUR RAILWAY FATAK 07:06 01:32 

7 GOL GURUDWARA 07:08 01:34 

8 ST. MARY'S SCHOOL 07:10 01:36 

9 SECTOR 2 07:12 01:38 

10 BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK 07:14 01:40 

11 SHIV MURTI 07:15 01:41 

12 DHEERWALI GHUGHAL MANDIR 07:22 01:48 

13 DHEERWALI BARRIER 5 07:24 01:50 

14 HARI DARSHAN CITY 07:45 01:07 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    



ROUTE 10   

DRIVER NAME- AABAD PH. NO. - 8273721026 

CONDUCTOR NAME- VIRENDER PH. NO. - 9627050846 

      

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:30   

1 DEEP GANGA GATE 4 07:00 01:35 

2 DEEP GANGA GATE 1 07:02 01:36 

3 DEEP GANGA GATE 2 07:05 01:38 

  SCHOOL     

        

    

    

    

ROUTE 11   

DRIVER NAME- DEVENDRA PH. NO. - 9639402548 

CONDUCTOR NAME- SONI PH. NO. - 8126528121 

    

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:50   

1 CHATORI GALI 07:10 01:30 

2 KALSI SWEETS 07:13 01:33 

3 SHIV MANDIR 07:15 01:35 

4 DAIRY 07:17 01:39 

5 BSP CHOWK 07:20 01:41 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    
 

 

 

 

 

    

    



ROUTE 12   

DRIVER NAME- JAVED ALI PH. NO.- 9396464391 

CONDUCTOR NAME-  PH. NO.-  

        

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:40   

1 ICICI 07:10 01:42 

2 SBI 07:13 01:38 

3 PARSANT GRAND 07:15 01:35 

4 VINAYAK GRAND 07:20 01:32 

5 KATHI ROLL 07:25 01:30 

6 PRAMILA GUEST HOUSE 07:27 01:20 

7 BARRIER NO. 6 07:27 01:20 

8 RK PURAM 07:30 01:17 

9 BHAICHARA 07:30 01:15 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    

    

    

ROUTE 13   

DRIVER NAME- GANESH GIRI PH. NO. - 7253010248 

CONDUCTOR NAME- ROHIT KUMAR PH. NO. -  9045232243 

      

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 07:00   

1 JURS COUNTRY 07:25 01:35 

2 NAKSHATRA VATIKA 07:27 01:30 

3 BONGLA FLY OVER 07:35 01:20 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    



ROUTE 14   

DRIVER NAME- KAASIM PH. NO.- 7351992139 

CONDUCTOR NAME- VIJAY GIRI PH. NO.- 9520783690 

        

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:40   

1 PEETH BAZZAR 07:10 01:20 

2 DEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL 07:13 01:23 

3 HP GAS GODOWN 07:15 01:25 

4 ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 07:20 01:30 

5 ROHALKI 07:25 01:35 

6 TOLL PLAZA 07:30 01:40 

7 BONGLA PETROL PUMP 07:35 01:45 

8 KALI MANDIR BAHADRABAD 07:40 01:17 

9 NALA BAHADRABAD 07:42 01:15 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    

    

ROUTE 15   

DRIVER NAME- BHUPENDER PH. NO. - 6395993781 

CONDUCTOR NAME- ROHIT GIRI PH. NO. - 6399393010 

        

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:30   

1 SITAPUR 07:10 01:30 

2 MANDI SAMITI 07:15 01:35 

3 HOLY GANGES PUBLIC SCHOOL 07:18 01:37 

4 RAJLOK 07:20 01:40 

5 HARILOK 07:22 01:42 

  SCHOOL     

        

        



    

ROUTE 16   

CHAUDHARY BUS   

CONDUCTOR NAME - LALITA PH. NO. - 6397398647 

    

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL     

1 POLICE LINE 06:50 01:40 

2 ROSHNABAD 06:55 01:45 

3 HARIDWAR GREEN 07:00 01:50 

4 NAVODYA NAGAR 07:05 01:55 

5 OXFORD 07:10 02:00 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    

    

    

ROUTE 17   

CHAUDHARY BUS   

CONDUCTOR- SHAIBA PH. NO. - 8927536224 

        

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL     

1 TRANSFORMER PSC 07:10 01:45 

2 HANUMAN MANDIR 07:15 01:40 

3 PETROL PUMP PSC 07:16 01:39 

4 B - BLOCK 07:20 01:37 

5 NARAYAN VATIKA 07:27 01:35 

6 GANPATI ENCLAVE BAHADRABAD 07:45 01:18 

7 SHIV VIHAR BAHADRABAD 07:47 01:15 

  SCHOOL     

        

    



    

    

ROUTE 18   

CHAUDHARY BUS   

CONDUCTOR NAME - MAMTA PH. NO. - 8218721355 

        

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL     

1 NEHRU COLONY 07:15 01:40 

2 MANTRA 07:18 01:37 

3 RAJA BISCUIT CHOWK 07:20 01:35 

4 MAHADEV PURAM 07:22 01:33 

5 DENSO CHOWK 07:25 01:30 

6 ASHOK VATIKA 07:30 01:25 

7 GODREJ GODOWN 07:35 01:20 

  SCHOOL     

        

    

    

    

ROUTE 19   

CHAUDHARY BUS   

CONDUCTOR NAME - NISHA PH. NO. 7300675845 

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL     

1 DOSA CORNER 07:22 01:40 

2 HOTEL FLORA 07:25 01:33 

3 GANGA NAGRI - 1 07:27 01:30 

4 GANGA NAGRI - 2 07:30 01:27 

5 RAMDHAM COLONY 07:32 01:20 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    



    

    

ROUTE 20   

DRIVER NAME- SANJEEV PH. NO. - 9548142606 

CONDUCTOR NAME- SANGEETA PH. NO. - 7900714255 

      

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:50   

1 SPRING FIELD SCHOOL 07:15 01:28 

2 LUCKY CLINIC 07:25 01:23 

3 KHELDI 07:28 01:20 

4 KEDARPURAM 07:33 01:13 

5 SAMAY SINGH 07:34 01:14 

6 BEGAMPUR 07:35 01:13 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    

    

    

WINGER - SUMAN NAGAR   

DRIVER NAME- ARUN KUMAR PH. NO. - 8218751956 

CONDUCTOR NAME-  PH. NO. -  

  

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:30   

1 SUMAN NAGAR 06:55 01:20 

2 SUMAN NAGAR 2 07:00 01:25 

3 SUMAN NAGAR 3 07:05 01:30 

4 GADHMEERPUR 07:20 01:45 

5 TELIWLA 07:30 01:50 

6 DHANORA 07:35 01:55 

  SCHOOL     

        



    

    

WINGER - 1982 ROORKEE   

DRIVER NAME- JONY RAM PH. NO. - 7500577363 

CONDUCTOR NAME-  PH. NO. -  

        

SR. 
NO. BUS STOP 

PICK UP TIME 
(MORNING) 

DROP TIME 
(AFTERNOON) 

  SCHOOL 06:30   

1 RAJWADA FARMS 06:50 01:35 

2 SOLANI PURAM 06:55 01:40 

3 GANESH MURTI 07:10 02:00 

4 NEHRU STADIUM 07:15 01:50 

5 NAGAR PALIKA 07:20 01:45 

6 MEHWAD 07:30 01:25 

  SCHOOL     

        

        

    
 


